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Dan Austin- 2nd Term June 30, 2018
Past Chairperson
Austin Lehman Adventures
PO Box 81025
Billings, MT 59108
Yellowstone County
Ph: 406-655-4591
Cell: 406-671-6067
dan@austinadventures.com


Chip Watts- 2nd Term June 30, 2017
Chairperson
7th Ranch RV Camp & Historical Tours
PO Box 117
Garryowen, MT 59031
Big Horn County
Ph: 406-620-6091
7thranch@historicwest.com


Dale Galland- 2nd Term June 30, 2017
Vice Chair
Prairie Unique
PO Box 5 
114 S. Logan
Terry, MT 59349
Prairie County
Ph: 406-635-5598
Cell: 406-951-2731
prairieunique@hotmail.com


Jeff Ewelt- 1st Term June 30, 2017
Secretary/Treasurer
ZooMontana
2100 S. Shiloh Rd.
Billings, MT 59106
Yellowstone County
Ph: 406-652-8100
Cell: 406-425-3802
director@zoomontana.org


Mindy Kohn – 1st Term June 30, 2020
Castle Rock B&B
PO Box 672
Colstrip, MT 59323
Rosebud County
Ph/Cell: 406-748-3653
castlerockbnb@gmail.com




Glenda Ueland- 2nd Term June 30, 2018
Retiree/Evelyn Cameron Heritage, Inc.
PO Box 503
Terry, MT 59349
Prairie County
Ph: 406-485-2434
Cell: 406-698-4627
ueland@midrivers.com



Mona Madler- 2nd Term June 30, 2017
SMART Economic Development Committee
PO Box 53
Baker, MT 59313
Fallon County
Ph: 406-778-2020
Cell: 406-978-3637
smartdev@midrivers.com


Leslie Janshen- 1st Term June 30, 2019
Sleep Inn & Suites of Miles City
1006 S Haynes Ave.
Miles City, MT 59301
Custer County
Ph: 406-232-3000
Cell: 406-853-3084
lesliej@townpump.com




Dan Johnson- 1st Term June 30, 2017
TD Montana Enterprises, LLC
PO Box 206
Broadus, MT 59317
Powder River County
Ph: 406-436-2802
Cell: 406-210-3782
broaduslodging@gmail.com



John Laney- 2nd Term June 30, 2017
Miles City Chamber of Commerce
511 Pleasant
Miles City, MT 59301
Custer County
Ph: 406-234-2890
Cell: 406-853-3232
milecitychamber@milescitychamber.com






Peggy Iba- 1st Term June 30, 2017
Western Trails Foods
313 W. Valentine St.
Glendive, MT 59330
Dawson County
Ph: 406-377-4284
Cell: 406-939-7422
Peggy.iba@gmail.com

Amy Morin- 1st Term June 30, 2017
Cottonwood Camp
PO Box 7667
Fort Smith, MT 59035
Big Horn County
Ph: 406-666-2391
Cell: 406-426-0266
amy@cottonwoodcampbighorn.com

Dennis Kopitzke- 1st Term June 30, 2019
Mayor- City of Forsyth
PO Box 226
Forsyth, MT 59327
Rosebud County
Ph: 406-346-2521
Cell: 406-853-8695
forsythmayor@rangeweb.net

Russell E. Houck- 1st Term June 30, 2018
Houck Energy Resources
PO Box 119
Wibaux, MT 59353
Wibaux County
Ph: 406-796-2457
Cell: 406-989-0559
russhouck@yahoo.com


Ex-Officios: 
Jeff Walters
Chief Operating Officer
Vertex Consulting Group / Vertex Controls
3000 7th Avenue North
Billings MT  59101
406.545.7303 (office)
406.860.7310 (cell)
jeff.walters@vertexcg.com
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Christine Whitlatch - 1st Term June 30, 2020*
Glendive Chamber of Commerce
808 N. Merrill Ave.
Glendive, MT  59330
Dawson County
Ph:  406-377-5601
Cell: 406-493-7428
christine@glendivechamber.com

Nicole Borner- 1st Term June 30, 2017
The Flower Shop & Gifts
21 Thistle Dr.
Roundup, MT 59072
Musselshell County
Ph: 406-320-0402
nmborner@yahoo.com


Lyn Ohl- 1st Term June 30, 2018
Roundup Chamber of Commerce
725 2nd Street West
Roundup, MT 59072
Musselshell County
Cell: 406-860-2706
lohl@midrivers.com

[bookmark: _Hlk484710982]Dianna Murnion - 1st Term June 30, 2020
Restwel Motel
810 Front St.
Forsyth, MT  59327
Rosebud County
Ph:  406-346-2771
Cell: 406-351-2069
ddmurnion@rangeweb.net




Doug Habermann
Montana Fish, Wildlife & Parks
2300 Lake Elmo Dr.
Billings, MT 59105
Ph: 406-247-2954
Cell: 406-698-1900
dhabermann@mt.gov

 
Staff:
John Brewer 406-869-3720 			
john@billingschamber.com

Alyson Murnion 406-869-3728
alyson@southeastmontana.com


County Representation and Vacancies

Big Horn
1. Chip Watts
2. Amy Morin
3. VACANT

Carter
1. VACANT
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Crow Reservation
1. VACANT

Custer
1. John Laney
2. Leslie Janshen
3. VACANT

Dawson
1. Peggy Iba 
2. Christine Whitlatch
3. VACANT 

Fallon
1. Mona Madler
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Golden Valley
1. VACANT
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Musselshell
1. Nicole Borner 
2. Lyn Ohl
3. VACANT

Northern Cheyenne Reservation
1. VACANT






Brenda Maas 406-294-5270
brenda@southeastmontana.com 

Megan Stevenson 406-869-3727
megan@billingschamber.com









Powder River
1. Dan Johnson
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Prairie
1. Dale Galland
2. Glenda Ueland
3. VACANT

Rosebud
1. Dennis Kopitzke
2. Dianna Murnion
3. Mindy Kohn

Treasure
1. VACANT
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Wibaux
1. Russell Houck
2. VACANT
3. VACANT

Yellowstone
1. Dan Austin
2. Jeff Ewelt
3. VACANT

Ex-officio:
Representative for US Forest Service
Representative for Billings CVB
Representative for Miles City CVB
Representative for Pompeys Pillar
Representative for Little Bighorn NM


